
Representative Company's Name
Julie Whiteside Miami‐Dade County
Michael Bello Miami‐Dade County
Nubia Jarquin Miami‐Dade County
Ivonne Andrés Miami‐Dade County
Franklin Gutierrez Miami‐Dade County
Brad Skinner Miami‐Dade County
Roslyn Alic‐Batson Miami‐Dade County
Richard Oritz Miami‐Dade County
BTHOBURN HDR Inc
Juan Durán PDS Engineering
etiemblesk Jacobs
Wendy Fardanesh HDR Inc
Patrick Monahan Moffatt Nichol
asharma EAC Consulting
Robert Chambers BV
L.Stoke Woolpert
Lynette Cardoch Moffatt & Nichol
Jill Capelli  KIMLEY‐HORN
Grace Perdomo Zyscovish
Becky Orcino Moffatt & Nichol

Nova Consulting Inc
SBIGGERMAN HDR Consulting
david.jauregui The Athletic Club Miami
RTavares Nova Consulting Inc
Lindsey Moore Hallen Group
A.delRio Bermello Ajamil
keith.hall Hallen Group
John Elizabeth Aleman Jacobs
Cat Crum Bowman

john.aleman@jacobs.com
ccrum@bowman.com

Email Address

david.jauregui@theathleticclubmiami.com
rtavares@nova‐consulting.com
lindsey.moore@hallenggroup.com
adelrio@bermelloajamil.com
keith.hall@hallenggroup.com

julie.whiteside@miamidade.gov
michael.bello@miamidade.gov
jarquin@miamidade.gov
ivonne.andres@miamidade.gov
franklin.gutierrez@miamidade.gov
brad.skinner@miamidade.gov
alic@miamidade.gov
richard.ortiz@miamidade.gov
brad.thoburn@hdrinc.com
jduran@pds‐eng.com
sandy.etiemble@jacobs.com
wendy.fardanesh@hdrinc.com
pmonahan@moffattnichol.com
asharma@eacconsult.com
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chambersr@bv.com
lily.stoke@woolpert.com
lcardoch@moffattnichol.com
jill.capelli@kimley‐horn.com
gperdomo@zyscovich.com
borcino@moffattnichol.com
marketing@nova‐consulting.com
shaina.biggerman@hdrinc.com
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Representative Company's Name
Fernando A Craveiro de Sa HBC Engineering
Brandi Murray Jacobs
jamie.gwaltney KIMLEY‐HORN
Tim Blankenship Moffatt & Nichol
Bryan Seitz Bowman
Patrick Eddy Burns Group
ESOBELMAN HDR Inc
mvondermeulen Keith
Javier Bustos CEB Engineering
T Ravenel HDR Inc
Maria Baronetto BEAI
Erick Bustos, P.E. Cobb Fendley
Carlos J. Arboleda, PE Atkins Réalis
Max Mozo Jacobs
Alex Yu Nova Consulting Inc
Leah McKenney Woolpert
T.Garcia Bermello Ajamil
Trina Freeman  RIB US Cost
Michael Vanderbeek GHD
Becky B. Nova Consulting Inc
Irela Bague BV
Nicole Mallard EAC Consulting
Gabriela Ramirez KIMLEY‐HORN
Josiah Berg, PE HDR Inc
Louise Ellrod Stratus Stream lellrod@stratusteam.com

max.mozo@jacobs.com

bbuhite@nova‐consulting.com
baguei@bv.com
nmallard@eacconsult.com
gabriela.ramirez@kimley‐horn.com
josiah.berg@hdrinc.com

ayu@nova‐consulting.com
leah.mckenney@woolpert.com
tgarcia@bermelloajamil.com
trina.freeman@rib‐uscost.com
michael.vanderbeek@ghd.com

tarek.ravenel@hdrinc.com
marketing@beai.com
ebustos@cobbfendley.com
carlos.arboleda@atkinsrealis.com

bryan.seitz@bowman.com
peddy@burns‐group.com
erica.sobelman@hdrinc.com
mvondermeulen@keithteam.com
cebengineering@aol.com

Email Address
fcraveiro@hbcengineeringco.com
brandi.murray@jacobs.com
jamie.gwaltney@kimley‐horn.com
tblankenship@moffattnichol.com
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